SB 18 LTX IMPULS Combi Drill 18V Bare Unit
Metabo (MPTSB18LTX)
The Metabo SB 18 LTX  Brushless  Impuls Combi Drill has a powerful Metabo
4-pole motor for fast drilling and screwdriving. Selectable 'impuls' mode for
removal of stubborn screws and for spot-drilling on smooth surfaces.   Fitted
with a high-performance impact mechanism for optimum drilling performance.
The robust die-cast aluminium gear housing provides optimum heat dissipation
and long service life. Other features include: an integrated working light, handy
belt hook and bit case which can be fixed either on the right or left side and a
spindle with hexagonal recess for screwdriver bits for working without chuck.
Ultra-M technology for the highest performance, gentle charging and 3-years of
warranty on the battery pack.   Specification:   No Load Speed:
0-500/0-1,700/min.  Impact Rate: 32,300/bpm  Max. Torque: 55/110Nm,
Pulse  Torque : 60Nm  Capacity: Concrete 16mm, Steel 13mm, Wood 65mm
Weight: 2.4kg (including battery pack)  This Metabo SB 18 LTX IMPULS
Combi Drill 18V is supplied as a Bare Unit - No Battery or Charger supplied.
Input Power (Battery) Max. Torque No Load Speed RPM Chuck Capacity
Bare Unit 110Nm 0-500/0-1,700 13mm
Capacity: Masonry Capacity: Steel/Wood - -
16mm 13mm/65mm - -